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201209260003
66730

09/26/2012
10:56:20

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GAYLOR
BRUCE

8 199 Instr
#:20111118000
349910

Lot#:31 Book:8
Pg:199
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 1ST
ADDITION 3RD
PHASE

201209260003
66740

09/26/2012
10:56:21

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
AMANDA

7 3 Instr
#:20111118000
349660

Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE 1ST
ADDITION

201209260003
66750

09/26/2012
10:56:22

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HILL GEORGE 13 18 Instr
#:20101110000
377120

Lot#:12
Book:13 Pg:18
Sub:FAIRWAY
S AT
RIVERCHASE


