Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2012/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209260003 66730	09/26/2012 10:56:20	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GAYLOR BRUCE			8	199	#:20111118000 349910	Lot#:31 Book:8 Pg:199 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 1ST ADDITION 3RD PHASE
201209260003 66740	09/26/2012 10:56:21	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH AMANDA			7	3	#:20111118000 349660	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE 1ST ADDITION
201209260003 66750	09/26/2012 10:56:22	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL GEORGE			13	18	#:20101110000 377120	Lot#:12 Book:13 Pg:18 Sub:FAIRWAY S AT RIVERCHASE